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Klever Storage™ Slimline & Standard Mobile

Product Specification

Choose from either a 2-drawer or 3-drawer unit configuration, designed in harmony with the aesthetics of
the Klever Desk range as a convenient and integrated solution for storing stationery, personal belongings and
documents. On smooth, hidden casters, these mobile storage units can move as your workforce needs to, too,

making your office more flexible to the changing dynamics of modern ways of working.
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Klever Storage™

Slimline Mobile

Standard Mobile

Colours:
Black Powdercoat
Silver Powdercoat

White Powdercoat

Specification

Features

Full extension ball bearing runners.

Contemporary drawer design with integrated side handle.

Gang-locking drawers.

One drawer opens at a time - anti-tilt safety feature (standard mobile only).
Pencil tray included.

High-quality, low set castors.

5th wheel for stability.

Filing conversion bar - fit for A4, letter, legal, hanging folders
(slimline mobile only).

Finished in White, Silver or Black powder coat.
Soft aesthetics with radius corners on top and sides.
20 Year Warranty*.

Slimline

Height:

width:
Depth:

Standard

Height:

width:
Depth:

580mm
300mm
500mm

580mm
390mm

535mm

20 Year Warranty
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