



# Klever Storage<sup>™</sup> Slimline & Standard Mobile

### **Product Specification**

Choose from either a 2-drawer or 3-drawer unit configuration, designed in harmony with the aesthetics of the Klever Desk range as a convenient and integrated solution for storing stationery, personal belongings and documents. On smooth, hidden casters, these mobile storage units can move as your workforce needs to, too, making your office more flexible to the changing dynamics of modern ways of working.

kleverdesk.co.nz Release Version 1.0 2021

## Klever Storage<sup>™</sup>











### Colours:

Black Powdercoat
Silver Powdercoat
White Powdercoat



## Specification

#### Features

- Full extension ball bearing runners.
- · Contemporary drawer design with integrated side handle.
- · Gang-locking drawers.
- One drawer opens at a time anti-tilt safety feature (standard mobile only).
- · Pencil tray included.
- High-quality, low set castors.
- 5th wheel for stability.
- Filing conversion bar fit for A4, letter, legal, hanging folders (slimline mobile only).
- · Finished in White, Silver or Black powder coat.
- · Soft aesthetics with radius corners on top and sides.
- 20 Year Warranty\*.

#### Slimline

•	Height:	58011111
•	Width:	300mm
	Depth:	500mm

### Standard

Height:	580mm
Width:	390mm
Depth:	535mm



20 Year Warranty









Exclusive Reseller of Klever  $\mathsf{Desk}^{^\mathsf{m}}$ 

